Picture Day Order Form DATE

Player Information: (PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY)

Athlete Name Athlete #

Sport / Team Name + Age
Parent Name

Parent Phone #

Parent E-Mail
***Best Over all Value*** ***Best Print Value***
Package #1 Package # 2 Package # 3 Package # 4 Plaque Package #5
$35 $40 $45 $55 $45
(1) 5 x 7 Individual Digital File (6) 4 x 6 Individual (8) 4 x 6 Individual 9 x 13 Walnut Plaque
(1)5x 7 Team Print all you want  (2) 5 x 7 Individual (4) 5 x 7 Individual 5x 7 Team
(1) 8 x 10 Individual "Your Pictures" (1) 8 x 10 Individual  (2) 8 x 10 Individual ~ 3.5" x 5" Individual
(3) 4 x 6 Individual E-mailed to You (1) 8 x 10 Team (1) 8 x 10 Team (4) 4 x 6 Individual
(1) Pose (1) 12 x 18 Poster
(1) Digital Individual (8) Wallets
(1) Digital Team
SPECIAL
NAME & or NUMBER Package # & Package Total $
ADD-ON Name & or # Add On $
$5 Misc. $
Total $
Visa Master Card Check Cash Today's Date
Name on Card
Card #
Address of Card Holder Zip
Signature of Card Holder
Exp Date Sec Code

Make Checks payable to: "Marc Johnson"
$35 Return Check Fee

Contact Marc Johnson: 520-444-3596 MarcJohnsonPhotos@gmail.com MarcJPhotography.com



Rincon Little League Parents,

This is Marc Johnson with MJ photography and | will be taking the Rincon LL
Pictures on May 1st 2021.

Attached you will find the schedule for all teams.
Please arrive early so that we may stay on schedule throughout the day.

When you arrive, there will be a person directing all the teams to be ready for
their turn to take pictures.

For sibling questions please call or email me.

Pictures will be taken behind the concession stands.

If your son or daughter plays the catchers position and you would like their
picture with the gear, please have them ready to take their picture with their

catchers gear already on.

You should have been emailed or received an order form. If not, order forms will
be present on site.

If you have any questions about picture day please let me know by calling,
texting or emailing.

Good luck with your season,
See you May 1st

Marc Johnson

520-444-396 MarcJohnsonphotos@gmail.com



Rincon Little League Picture Day Schedule

Team

ASTROS

DODGERS T-BALL
RAYS T-BALL

RED SOX TEE-BALL
ROCKETS T-BALL
YANKEES T-BALL
CP PURPLE

CP PINK

BULLS (A)

BULLS (AAA)
CANNON BALLERS
DASH

EMERALDS

YARD GOATS

STORM
SCRAPPERS
TIMBER RATTLERS
HOT RODS

A'S MAJORS
ORIEOS MAIJORS

Time

7:00
7:00
7:15
735
7:30
7:30
8:00
8:00

8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:20
9:40

10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:20
11:40

KNIGHTS

MUCK DOGS
PIRATES T-BALL
GRIZZLES

TRASH PANDAS
RED WINGS
RINCON JUNIORS

GRASS HOPPERS
RIVER CATS
BRAVES MAIJORS
DODGERS MAJORS
PADRES MAJORS
YANKEES MAJORS

12:15
12:30
12:45
1:00
1:20
1:40
2:00

2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:20
3:40
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