Picture Day Orc	ler Form			DATE		
Athlete Nam	please print clea e 1 Name + Age		Athle	te #		
Parent Name	•					
Parent Phon	e#					
Parent E-Ma						
Package #1 \$35 (1) 5 x 7 Individual (1) 5 x 7 Team (1) 8 x 10 Individual (3) 4 x 6 Individual	***Best Over all Value*** Package # 2 \$40 Digital File Print all you want "Your Pictures" E-mailed to You (1) Pose (1) Digital Individual (1) Digital Team	Package # 3 \$45 (6) 4 x 6 Individual (2) 5 x 7 Individual (1) 8 x 10 Individual (1) 8 x 10 Team	***Best Print Value*** Package # 4 \$55 (8) 4 x 6 Individual (4) 5 x 7 Individual (2) 8 x 10 Individual (1) 8 x 10 Team (1) 12 x 18 Poster (8) Wallets	Plaque Package #5 \$45 9 x 13 Walnut Plaque 5 x 7 Team 3.5" x 5" Individual (4) 4 x 6 Individual		
NAME & or NUMBER ADD-ON		Packa	Package #& Package Total \$ Name & or # Add On \$			
\$5			Haille & Ul	Misc. \$		

Visa_____Master Card____Check____Cash___ Today's Date_____
Name on Card _____
Card #____
Address of Card Holder _____Zip ____
Signature of Card Holder _____
Exp Date____ Sec Code_____

Total \$_____

Make Checks payable to: "Marc Johnson"

\$35 Return Check Fee

Contact Marc Johnson: 520-444-3596 MarcJohnsonPhotos@gmail.com MarcJPhotography.com

Rincon Little League Parents,

This is Marc Johnson with MJ photography and I will be taking the Rincon LL Pictures on May 1st 2021.

Attached you will find the schedule for all teams.

Please arrive early so that we may stay on schedule throughout the day.

When you arrive, there will be a person directing all the teams to be ready for their turn to take pictures.

For sibling questions please call or email me.

Pictures will be taken behind the concession stands.

If your son or daughter plays the catchers position and you would like their picture with the gear, please have them ready to take their picture with their catchers gear already on.

You should have been emailed or received an order form. If not, order forms will be present on site.

If you have any questions about picture day please let me know by calling, texting or emailing.

Good luck with your season, See you May 1st

Marc Johnson

Rincon Little League Picture Day Schedule

Team	Time		
ASTROS	7:00	KNIGHTS	12:15
DODGERS T-BALL	7:00	MUCK DOGS	12:30
RAYS T-BALL	7:15	PIRATES T-BALL	12:45
RED SOX TEE-BALL	7:15	GRIZZLES	1:00
ROCKETS T-BALL	7:30	TRASH PANDAS	1:20
YANKEES T-BALL	7:30	RED WINGS	1:40
CP PURPLE	8:00	RINCON JUNIORS	2:00
CP PINK	8:00		
BULLS (A)	8:15	GRASS HOPPERS	2:15
BULLS (AAA)	8:30	RIVER CATS	2:30
CANNON BALLERS	8:45	BRAVES MAJORS	2:45
DASH	9:00	DODGERS MAJORS	3:00
EMERALDS	9:20	PADRES MAJORS	3:20
YARD GOATS	9:40	YANKEES MAJORS	3:40
STORM	10:15		
SCRAPPERS	10:30		
TIMBER RATTLERS	10:45		
HOT RODS	11:00		
A'S MAJORS	11:20		
ORIEOS MAJORS	11:40		